

2018	Audiências Agendadas	Audiências Realizadas	Com Acordo	Percentual de Acordos	Valores Homologados
Central 1º Grau - Capital	13.423	1.539	1.539	100%	R\$ 106.494.653,28
Central 2º Grau - TJMT	190	78	14	18%	R\$ 7.106.235,67
Água Boa	888	412	161	39%	R\$ 15.363.635,92
Alta Floresta	1.508	962	526	55%	R\$ 11.163.551,00
Alto Araguaia	967	478	364	76%	R\$ 6.431.157,85
Alto Garças	453	353	154	44%	R\$ 520.177,09
Arenópolis	309	261	105	40%	R\$ 2.041.001,97
Barra do Bugres	1.358	1.337	1.056	79%	R\$ 9.744.398,99
Barra do Garças	936	515	422	82%	R\$ 10.655.959,15
Cáceres	1.235	565	471	83%	R\$ 7.492.029,31
Campo Novo do Parecis	1.605	531	328	62%	R\$ 44.341.299,75
Campo Verde	1.643	867	491	57%	R\$ 10.541.794,68
Canarana	667	365	251	69%	R\$ 41.793.297,21
Chapada dos Guimarães	826	778	466	60%	R\$ 4.955.013,05
Colíder	423	294	193	66%	R\$ 13.444.230,54
Comodoro	314	187	85	45%	R\$ 3.542.812,00
Cejusc's Juizados	192	140	64	46%	R\$ 134.329,03
Pomeri	0	0	0	0%	R\$ -
Juavam	277	97	53	55%	R\$ 209.892,25
Diamantino	568	283	131	46%	R\$ 1.381.724,06
Guarantã do Norte	55	28	22	79%	R\$ 217.330,68
Jaciara	1.502	1.301	899	69%	R\$ 6.800.394,85
Juara	1.600	744	631	85%	R\$ 11.514.975,09
Juína	1.320	607	476	78%	R\$ 6.449.732,12
Lucas do Rio Verde	1.045	426	207	49%	R\$ 44.420.334,30
Mirassol D Oeste	713	496	266	54%	R\$ 4.719.869,75
Nova Mutum	965	668	445	67%	R\$ 22.308.539,41
Nova Xavantina	517	268	192	72%	R\$ 3.083.822,58
Paranatinga	742	351	224	64%	R\$ 2.534.820,96
Peixoto de Azevedo	743	398	319	80%	R\$ 10.799.279,19
Pontes e Lacerda	1.920	1.356	1.255	93%	R\$ 27.669.133,10
Poxoréu	414	206	97	47%	R\$ 196.925,00
Primavera do Leste	1.720	812	335	41%	R\$ 30.642.118,59
Rondonópolis	4.435	2.784	1.591	57%	R\$ 23.528.187,08
São Félix do Araguaia	423	168	110	65%	R\$ 1.543.236,68
São José do Rio Claro	716	323	239	74%	R\$ 1.974.619,24
Sapezal	0	0	0	0%	R\$ -
Sinop	1.110	691	437	63%	R\$ 34.530.754,60
Sorriso	5.878	5.183	3.480	67%	R\$ 49.585.625,86
Tangará da Serra	2.736	2.549	1.611	63%	R\$ 3.988.445,14
Várzea Grande	2.088	1.709	1.580	92%	R\$ 5.542.062,57
Vila Rica	1.348	1.149	1.113	97%	R\$ 4.245.579,76
Total	59.773	32.259	22.403	69%	R\$ 593.652.979,35

